
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-03-2022
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Política
Construir ciudades más sostenibles y justas

22
248,9
$ 2.205.664

16.150
48.450

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-03-2022
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Política
Construir ciudades más sostenibles y justas

23
245,2
$ 2.172.498

16.150
48.450

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


